Samsung 9100 Pro | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name

Conrad Brown
Jack Field
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David Hamilton
Nicholas Smith
Chris Richardson
James Lessels
Paul Monteverde
John Wood
Jonathan Nehring
James Martin
Jack Wise
Steffen Eagle
Daryl Watts
Rebecca Weaver
Craig Scott
Matthew Newby
Mark Potts
Jonathan Townsend
Matthew Butler
Michael Springthorpe
Nicholas Smith
Steven Mclachlan
Luke Badoc
Edgaras Zvirblis
Jack Walker
Phil Arbuckle
Christopher James
Aidan Burton
Daryl Watts
Lewis Payne
Jeff Mcconville

Jeff Mcconville
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61
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63
64

Ticket No. Name

Steven Sopp
Mark Potts
Jensen Norris
Robert Cavanagh
Craig Boyd
Luke Riley
Marcus Head
Mark Wootton
Jack Field
Luke Bickers
Coeinn Preston
Ethan Butters
Ryan Wilks
Ethan Butters
Craig Boyd
Adrian Miron
Tim Pearce
Aaron Enever
Adam Bailey
Chris Mckeon
Jensen Norris
Richard Procter
Tomas Fiala
Mark Potts
Ben Starnes
Luke Hodgson
Philip Nugent
Benjamin Jones
Steven Sopp
Byron Roberts
Christopher James

Luke Fletcher
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94
95
96

Ticket No. Name

Ralph Sarmiento
James Thomas
Elliot Charles
Thomas Walker
Randel Marshall
Craig Boyd
Mark Potts
Emma Corbett
Alexsey Fradkin
Mark Potts
Darren Noon
Richard Crawford
Ethan Butters
Randel Marshall
Tihomir Varchev
Vince Lambert
Wayne Deveney
James Carroll
James Haskins
Adrian Miron
Andi Boulton
Rohan Barmi
Ben Wright
Simon Beardsley
Christopher Baglin
Mariusz Martyszko
Kyran Dodds
David Hamilton
Sam Ramos
Daneil Howell
David Hicklin

Lewis Lees

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 350

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Matthew Butler
Mark Potts
Mariusz Skonieczny
Kyle Morrison
Giancarlo Scarpino
Randel Marshall
Ryan Smith
Vince Lambert
Lewis Payne
Richard Bonnar
William Shore
Morgan Mcfadyen
Daryl Watts
Mark Potts
Aaron Enever
Andrew Sneath
Andrew Sneath
Craig Beverley
Richard Bonnar
Andi Boulton
Jeff Mcconville
Edgaras Zvirblis
Dan Johnson
Daryl Watts
Jack Field
Lee Morgan
Mark Potts
Jonathan Townsend
Kyle Griffiths
James Martin
Tony Elliott
Mark Wootton

129
130
131
132
133
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135
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137
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140
141
142
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Ryan Barnes
Rohan Barmi
Kyran Dodds
Michael Springthorpe
Luke Riley
Charles Grout
Daryl Watts
Richard Underwood
Christopher Marley
Jake Jennings
Daryl Watts
Luke Badoc
Tom Sibbald
Leigh Currell
David Knox
Tony Elliott
Daniel Snowden
Matthew Eason
Kyle Mackin
Ryan Wilks
Alex Simpson-soye
Piotr Frysztacki
David Hamilton
Stephen Davis
Darren Noon
Rosolino Valoroso
Rosolino Valoroso
William Shore
Tim Spencer
Mark Mackay
Richard Crawford

Graham Stevens

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Ticket No. Name

Robert King
Robert Cavanagh
Ryan Barnes
Siobhan Clark
Mark Wootton
Mark Wootton
David Hamilton
Coll Mackay
Jack Walker
Robert Cavanagh
Matthew Newby
Edgaras Zvirblis
Michael Springthorpe
Kai Sheridan
Jeff Mcconville
Adrian Miron
Ryan Whyman
Lewis Brownrigg
George Edward-paris
Christopher Baglin
Lubo Kozak
Kris Rose
Stephen Davis
Steven Sopp
Jeff Mcconville
Thomas Walker
Edgaras Zvirblis
Byron Roberts
Nicholas Smith
Philip Nugent
Leonids Muratovs

Stephen Davis

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 350

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

193 Matthew Newby 225 Styles Simon 257 Alex Mcclune
194 Isaac Redfield 226 Duncan Leigh 258 Jake Harlow
195 Graham Hunter Graham Hunter 227 Liam Masson 259 Jamie Henson
196 Mark Potts 228 James Lessels 260 Jack Field
197 Ethan Phillips 229 Ryan Wannan 261 Anthony Bellamy
198 David Richardson 230 David Hamilton 262 Michael Springthorpe
199 Byron Roberts 231 Filip Wozniak 263 Jeff Mcconville
200 Jeff Mcconville 232 Tim Spencer 264 David Hamilton
201 Ben Young 233 Randel Marshall 265 Manu Shatriyan
202 Dominic Robinson 234 Daniel Silcock 266 Joe Kightley
203 Ryan Wilks 235 James Fraser 267 Jason Johnston
204 David Hamilton 236 Owen Hewitt 268 lain Fleming
205 Charles Partridge 237 Tim Pearce 269 David Hamilton
206 Soph Fondacox 238 David Hamilton 270 Lucy Emke
207 James Haskins 239 Jordan Bell 271 Leigh Currell
208 Ethan Butters 240 Luke Mayne 272 Mike Halsall
209 llvars Cude 241 Kyran Dodds 273 James Carroll
210 Morgan Mcfadyen 242 Styles Simon 274 Daryl Watts
211 James Martin 243 Luke Riley 275 Stephen Davis
212 James Leach 244 Marius Cristache 276 Ben Burgess
213 Alex Mcclune 245 Robert Lewis 277 Elliot Charles
214 Mark Mackay 246 Aaron Enever 278 Matthew Newby
215 Charles Cadman 247 Kyle Mackin 279 Glenn Montgomery
216 Kyle Morrison 248 Adrian Miron 280 Aaron Enever
217 Daryl Watts 249 Tim Pearce 281 Robert Hutchinson
218 Chris Mckeon 250 Elliot Charles 282 Daryl Watts
219 Matthew Newby 251 Aaron Enever 283 D Wright

220 Jeff Mcconville 252 Amir Ali 284 Rosolino Valoroso
221 Leonids Muratovs 253 Jamie Mcdermott-brown 285 Matthew Newby
222 Robert King 254 Mark Nydus 286 Jonathan Juel-beer
223 Harry Smith 255 Daryl Watts 287 Kris Rose
224 Shaun Rimell 256 Steven Shepherd 288 Alex Mcclune

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 350 « Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Mallyjoe Douglas 321 Tony Elliott
290 Stefan Taylor 322 Ethan Butters
291 Stefan Chaston 323 Kaden Jay
292 Jack Field 324 Rosolino Valoroso
293 Kiel Broderick 325 Tomas Fiala
294 Ben Shilton 326 David Hamilton
295 Kyle Morrison 327 Dominic Robinson
296 Phil Arbuckle 328 Andy Lempicki
297 James Martin 329 Lewis Lees
298 Adrian Miron 330 Charles Grout
299 Alistair Hobson 331 Jeff Mcconville
300 Alex Simpson-soye 332 Matthew Newby
301 Steven Sopp 333 Anthony Bellamy
302 Kalem Norris 334 Craig Scott
303 Rohan Barmi 335 Damian Lesniewski
304 Mark Odams 336 Stephen Davis
305 Nicholas Smith 337 James Martin
306 Laura Hunt 338 Matthew Newby
307 Graham Stevens 339 Samuel Solanke
308 Scott Cowan 340 Jonathan Townsend
309 Aidan Burton 341 Craig Plummer
310 Matthew Newby 342 Rob Fallen
311 Thomas Walker 343 Richard Crawford
312 Callum Gradidge 344 Matthew Newby
313 Jeff Mcconville 345 Joshua Saunders
314 Mark Potts 346 Andrew Piesse
315 David Robinson 347 Callum Turner
316 Mark Mackay 348 Mark Wootton
317 Jake Baker 349 Piotr Frysztacki
318 Alex Atkins 350 Lucy Emke
319 Randel Marshall

320 Edgaras Zvirblis

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 350 « Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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