



Ticket No.	Name
1	Conrad Brown
2	Jack Field
3	David Hamilton
4	Nicholas Smith
5	Chris Richardson
6	James Lessels
7	Paul Monteverde
8	John Wood
9	Jonathan Nehring
10	James Martin
11	Jack Wise
12	Steffen Eagle
13	Daryl Watts
14	Rebecca Weaver
15	Craig Scott
16	Matthew Newby
17	Mark Potts
18	Jonathan Townsend
19	Matthew Butler
20	Michael Springthorpe
21	Nicholas Smith
22	Steven Mclachlan
23	Luke Badoc
24	Edgaras Zvirblis
25	Jack Walker
26	Phil Arbuckle
27	Christopher James
28	Aidan Burton
29	Daryl Watts
30	Lewis Payne
31	Jeff Mcconville
32	Jeff Mcconville

Ticket No.	Name
33	Steven Sopp
34	Mark Potts
35	Jensen Norris
36	Robert Cavanagh
37	Craig Boyd
38	Luke Riley
39	Marcus Head
40	Mark Wootton
41	Jack Field
42	Luke Bickers
43	Coeinn Preston
44	Ethan Butters
45	Ryan Wilks
46	Ethan Butters
47	Craig Boyd
48	Adrian Miron
49	Tim Pearce
50	Aaron Enever
51	Adam Bailey
52	Chris Mckeon
53	Jensen Norris
54	Richard Procter
55	Tomas Fiala
56	Mark Potts
57	Ben Starnes
58	Luke Hodgson
59	Philip Nugent
60	Benjamin Jones
61	Steven Sopp
62	Byron Roberts
63	Christopher James
64	Luke Fletcher

Ticket No.	Name
65	Ralph Sarmiento
66	James Thomas
67	Elliot Charles
68	Thomas Walker
69	Randel Marshall
70	Craig Boyd
71	Mark Potts
72	Emma Corbett
73	Alexsey Fradkin
74	Mark Potts
75	Darren Noon
76	Richard Crawford
77	Ethan Butters
78	Randel Marshall
79	Tihomir Varchev
80	Vince Lambert
81	Wayne Deveney
82	James Carroll
83	James Haskins
84	Adrian Miron
85	Andi Boulton
86	Rohan Barmi
87	Ben Wright
88	Simon Beardsley
89	Christopher Baglin
90	Mariusz Martyszko
91	Kyran Dodds
92	David Hamilton
93	Sam Ramos
94	Daneil Howell
95	David Hicklin
96	Lewis Lees



Ticket No.	Name
97	Matthew Butler
98	Mark Potts
99	Mariusz Skonieczny
100	Kyle Morrison
101	Giancarlo Scarpino
102	Randel Marshall
103	Ryan Smith
104	Vince Lambert
105	Lewis Payne
106	Richard Bonnar
107	William Shore
108	Morgan Mcfadyen
109	Daryl Watts
110	Mark Potts
111	Aaron Enever
112	Andrew Sneath
113	Andrew Sneath
114	Craig Beverley
115	Richard Bonnar
116	Andi Boulton
117	Jeff Mcconville
118	Edgaras Zvirblis
119	Dan Johnson
120	Daryl Watts
121	Jack Field
122	Lee Morgan
123	Mark Potts
124	Jonathan Townsend
125	Kyle Griffiths
126	James Martin
127	Tony Elliott
128	Mark Wootton

Ticket No.	Name
129	Ryan Barnes
130	Rohan Barmi
131	Kyran Dodds
132	Michael Springthorpe
133	Luke Riley
134	Charles Grout
135	Daryl Watts
136	Richard Underwood
137	Christopher Marley
138	Jake Jennings
139	Daryl Watts
140	Luke Badoc
141	Tom Sibbald
142	Leigh Currell
143	David Knox
144	Tony Elliott
145	Daniel Snowden
146	Matthew Eason
147	Kyle Mackin
148	Ryan Wilks
149	Alex Simpson-soye
150	Piotr Frysztacki
151	David Hamilton
152	Stephen Davis
153	Darren Noon
154	Rosolino Valoroso
155	Rosolino Valoroso
156	William Shore
157	Tim Spencer
158	Mark Mackay
159	Richard Crawford
160	Graham Stevens

Ticket No.	Name
161	Robert King
162	Robert Cavanagh
163	Ryan Barnes
164	Siobhan Clark
165	Mark Wootton
166	Mark Wootton
167	David Hamilton
168	Coll Mackay
169	Jack Walker
170	Robert Cavanagh
171	Matthew Newby
172	Edgaras Zvirblis
173	Michael Springthorpe
174	Kai Sheridan
175	Jeff Mcconville
176	Adrian Miron
177	Ryan Whyman
178	Lewis Brownrigg
179	George Edward-paris
180	Christopher Baglin
181	Lubo Kozak
182	Kris Rose
183	Stephen Davis
184	Steven Sopp
185	Jeff Mcconville
186	Thomas Walker
187	Edgaras Zvirblis
188	Byron Roberts
189	Nicholas Smith
190	Philip Nugent
191	Leonids Muratovs
192	Stephen Davis



Ticket No.	Name
193	Matthew Newby
194	Isaac Redfield
195	Graham Hunter Graham Hunter
196	Mark Potts
197	Ethan Phillips
198	David Richardson
199	Byron Roberts
200	Jeff Mcconville
201	Ben Young
202	Dominic Robinson
203	Ryan Wilks
204	David Hamilton
205	Charles Partridge
206	Soph Fondacox
207	James Haskins
208	Ethan Butters
209	Ilvars Cude
210	Morgan Mcfadyen
211	James Martin
212	James Leach
213	Alex Mcclune
214	Mark Mackay
215	Charles Cadman
216	Kyle Morrison
217	Daryl Watts
218	Chris Mckean
219	Matthew Newby
220	Jeff Mcconville
221	Leonids Muratovs
222	Robert King
223	Harry Smith
224	Shaun Rimell

Ticket No.	Name
225	Styles Simon
226	Duncan Leigh
227	Liam Masson
228	James Lessels
229	Ryan Wannan
230	David Hamilton
231	Filip Wozniak
232	Tim Spencer
233	Randel Marshall
234	Daniel Silcock
235	James Fraser
236	Owen Hewitt
237	Tim Pearce
238	David Hamilton
239	Jordan Bell
240	Luke Mayne
241	Kyran Dodds
242	Styles Simon
243	Luke Riley
244	Marius Cristache
245	Robert Lewis
246	Aaron Enever
247	Kyle Mackin
248	Adrian Miron
249	Tim Pearce
250	Elliot Charles
251	Aaron Enever
252	Amir Ali
253	Jamie Mcdermott-brown
254	Mark Nydus
255	Daryl Watts
256	Steven Shepherd

Ticket No.	Name
257	Alex Mcclune
258	Jake Harlow
259	Jamie Henson
260	Jack Field
261	Anthony Bellamy
262	Michael Springthorpe
263	Jeff Mcconville
264	David Hamilton
265	Manu Shatriyan
266	Joe Kightley
267	Jason Johnston
268	Iain Fleming
269	David Hamilton
270	Lucy Emke
271	Leigh Currell
272	Mike Halsall
273	James Carroll
274	Daryl Watts
275	Stephen Davis
276	Ben Burgess
277	Elliot Charles
278	Matthew Newby
279	Glenn Montgomery
280	Aaron Enever
281	Robert Hutchinson
282	Daryl Watts
283	D Wright
284	Rosolino Valoroso
285	Matthew Newby
286	Jonathan Juel-beer
287	Kris Rose
288	Alex Mcclune



Ticket No.	Name
289	Mallyjoe Douglas
290	Stefan Taylor
291	Stefan Chaston
292	Jack Field
293	Kiel Broderick
294	Ben Shilton
295	Kyle Morrison
296	Phil Arbuckle
297	James Martin
298	Adrian Miron
299	Alistair Hobson
300	Alex Simpson-soye
301	Steven Sopp
302	Kalem Norris
303	Rohan Barmi
304	Mark Odams
305	Nicholas Smith
306	Laura Hunt
307	Graham Stevens
308	Scott Cowan
309	Aidan Burton
310	Matthew Newby
311	Thomas Walker
312	Callum Gradidge
313	Jeff Mcconville
314	Mark Potts
315	David Robinson
316	Mark Mackay
317	Jake Baker
318	Alex Atkins
319	Randel Marshall
320	Edgaras Zvirblis

Ticket No.	Name
321	Tony Elliott
322	Ethan Butters
323	Kaden Jay
324	Rosolino Valoroso
325	Tomas Fiala
326	David Hamilton
327	Dominic Robinson
328	Andy Lempicki
329	Lewis Lees
330	Charles Grout
331	Jeff Mcconville
332	Matthew Newby
333	Anthony Bellamy
334	Craig Scott
335	Damian Lesniewski
336	Stephen Davis
337	James Martin
338	Matthew Newby
339	Samuel Solanke
340	Jonathan Townsend
341	Craig Plummer
342	Rob Fallen
343	Richard Crawford
344	Matthew Newby
345	Joshua Saunders
346	Andrew Piesse
347	Callum Turner
348	Mark Wootton
349	Piotr Frysztacki
350	Lucy Emke